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NAIA DISTRICT 2 CROO~COUNTlff CHA~PTONSHIP 

r~ 11 A.Y.. November 11, 1967 Pier Park PortlAnd, Oregon 

Distance: 4 miles Weather: Cloudy' Temp: 55 Course: Soft, S1ipper;r 

TF.AM RESUL'ffit 

Lewis and Cla rk College 60 (3-~-9-16-28) 
Southern Oregon College 72 (7-8-17-lfl-22) 
!utem Oregon College 88 (1-13 .. 11Jc:.2l-39) 
Willamette Uhiversit.y 98 ~11-19-20-23-25) 
Northwest Nazarene College 110 2-12-24-JL-38) 
Oregon College of T!'ducation 133 (5-6-35-!:3-LlJ) 
George Fax College 200 (10-27 -1!8·57 -58) 
College of Idaho 212 ( 15-U6-L7-50-5l,) 
Linfield College 2lL ( 29-32-45-53-55) 
Pacitic Universi~ 2.3Z {30-42-L9-51-60) \ 

IND~TJTJA1 ?.f.STJL'J'St 

1. Ga17 Purpura EOC :::.~:la2,.1 32. Pill 1 F.dwards L 23t10 
2. DenniR Mc:Indoo W.IC : ::<2lt0h :n. .J. 11an 'k'al ton I&C 2)tll 
.3. D""id Fix w. 21:11 3L. Don Keller NNC 2311h 
b ~d TJorman IkC 21:.35 .35. Jon Johanson OCE 2.3s26 
5: Carl Ro"'ne;y OCE 2lrl.t6 36. nave Grigonie w. 23t39 c- '· ,4mo1d Powe 11 OCE 2lr47 31. F..d ~·~a1lace w 23tb7 
7. Doug Johnson soc 2l:L8 38. Allen Earney !-~C 2)tla8 
e. Mike ort soc 21:L9 39. Doug Douthit EOO 23sS3 
9. Mark Mandel I&C 21:50 LO. Gar,y Hills NNC 23sS8 
10. John Thomas Gti" 2lt~o Ll. l-~ike Reeder I&C 23tS9 . 
11. David Steinke w 22a00 h2. Mark Ziegler p 2lar06 -12. Hal Perkins NNC 22:02 L3. Vic Casteen OCE 2hr07 
13. tan Hinde F.OC 22:($ lab. Ed Walkezo OCE ~Jn31 
14. Greg Lette 1!:00 22~10 hS. Tom Rohlffs t : : ~shi 
15. Ron Butler CI 22sl$ L6. Tri Hobinsoo CI 2 t)1 
16. Tom Nastersm I&C 22:17 L7. Scott tvrenn C! 2Ss08 
17. F.ric 'i1Takkuri soc 22s28 48. 13ruce Y.agee Gll' 25&13 
18. Fick ·11111iame soc 22r28 h9. Dorell Rowland p 2Ssl6 
19. I.eoMrd Valde~ w 22r28 so. 'Ken Hunt CI 25:19 
20. Rick Spar~r '1./ 22t29 Sl. Bob t'ayfield p 25:19 
21. Tim Smith EOC 22:33 52. Wally' t-t oore ~me 25:.31 
22. RuF.s 'P.ranson soc 22t35 53. ,Tim Shaeffer L 2S,L7 
23. Gary Rorre 11 'II 22:38 5h. .John Bingham CI 2S:h9 -· 

2ho ~teve Fostftr NNC 22:50 55. t1ike TJosier 1 26t53 
25 .. John ~teinke W22:S322:53 56. Ted Barker 1 27t08 : 

26. Dick Anderson soc 22:57 51. Vern Hyde GF 27s31 
21. Steve 'Putt GP' 23:03 58. FMlce Dole GF 27:.37 
28. Cal Sumner IAC 23:0) 59. Bob Fraser GF 27a~l 
29. ft~ike t.Jestfall t 23:o6 60. Howard ~torr p 28t39 
)0. Bill Holly p 2'3,08 61. Carl LaPahne . GF .31:33 

l 31 .. Rar•ey Oelrieh soc 23t09 
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50. 

TWELFTH ANNUAL CROSS COUNTRY C~lUN~tll~ / I U / 

University of Omaha 
Omaha, Nebraska 

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS 
NAME SCHOOL 

John Mason, Fort Hays State (Kan.) 
David Ellis, Eastern Michigan 
Van Nelson, St. Cloud State (Minn.) 
Pat McMahon, Oklahoma Baptist 
Bob Schoonover, Occidental (Calif.) 
Jerry Dirkes, St. Cloud State (Minn.) 
Mike McDonald, Adams State (Colo.) 
Tom Hoffman, Whitewater State (Wis.) 
Junior Lee, Howard Payne (Tex.) 
John McDonnell, Southwestern Louisiana 
Dennis Sarage, Westmont (Calif.) 
Clint Chamberlin, Moorhead State(Minn.) 
Philip Captain, Taylor (Ind.) 
Jack Weyers, Peru State (Neb.) 
Bob Deines, Occidental (Calif.) 
Warren Slocum, St. Cloud State (Minn.) 
Robert Montoya, Adams State (Colo.) 
Gary Hamilton, Pasadena (Calif.) 
Gary Purpuya, Eastern Oregon 
Ralph Foote, Taylor (Ind.) 
Stanley Johnson, Lincoln (Pa.) 
Willie Rios , Oklahoma Baptist 
Charlton Baldwin, Eastern Michigan 
Jim Crawford, Harding (Ark.) 
Richard Reamer, Eastern Michigan 
Ken Head, Eastern Michigan 
Frank Zyder, Emporia State (Kan.) 
Larry Mayse, Eastern Illinois 
Glenn Duke, Eastern Michigan 
Len Long, Whitworth (Wash.) 
Roger Carlin, Fort Hays State (Kan.) 
Mike Stine, Manchester (Ind.) 
Bill King, Occidental (Calif.) 
Martin Ande, Adams State (Colo.) 
Philip Stirrepp, Eastern Illinois 
Troy Roberts, Western Illinois 
Douglas Clarsen, Northern State (S.D.) 
Jim Bean, Occidental (Calif.) 
~~uce Johnson, St. Cloud State (Minn.) 
Jeff Renneberg, St. Cloud State (Minn.) 
Tim Hendrick, Peru State (Neb.) 
Gary Seney, Eastern Michigan 
Joe Boyle, Harding (Ark.) 
Gary Schmidt, Westminster (Mo.) 
James Austin, Taylor (Ind.) 
Rod Fife, Whitman (Wash.) 
Beldon Burch, Westmont (Calif.) 
David McLeland, Fort Hays State (Kan.) 
A. D. Benson, Wayne State (Neb.) 
Lon Martinson, St. Cloud State (Minn.) 

(First 15 men were selected to 
Cross Country All-America Team) 

TEAM STANDINGS 

1. EASTERN MICHIGAN (85) 
TIME 
20:14.0 . 
20:16 
20:17 
20:39 
20:48 
20:54 
20:56 
21:02 
21:04 
21:05 
21:05 
21:06 
21:06 
21:13 
21:18 
21:19 
21:21 
21:24 
21:25 
21:26 
21:28 
21:30 
21:33 
21:35 
21:39 
21:40 
21:41 
21:42 
21:44 
21:46 
21:47 
21:48 
21:49 
21:50 
21:51 
21:52 
21:53 
21:53 
21:54 
21:55 
21:57 
21:57 
21:59 
21:59 
22:01 
22:01 
22:02 
22:02 
22:04 
22:05 

Ellis 2, Baldwin 18, Reamer 20 
Head 21, Duke 24. 

48 

2. ST. CLOUD STATE (MINN.) (88) 
Nelson 3, Dirkes 6, Slocum 14, 
Johnson 32, Renneberg 33. 

3. OCCIDENTAL (CALIF.) (119) 
Schoonover 5, Deines 13, 
King 27, Bean 31, Schabram 43. 

4. ADAMS STATE (COLO.) (175) 
McDonald 7, Montoya 15, Ande 28, 
Reining 62, Gutherie 63. 

5. FORT HAYS STATE (KAN.) ( 182) 
Mason 1, Carlin 26, McLeland 40, 
Shelly 51, Duran 64 

6. TAYLOR (IND.) ( 187) 
Captain 11, Foote 16, Austin 38, 
Redmond 48, Dubach 74 

7. PERU STATE (NEB.) (196) 
Weyers 12, Hendrick 34, Allen Lf6, 
Watson 49, Warkins 55. 

8. WESTMONT (CALIF.) (271) 
Savage 10, Burch 39, Opp 52, 
Wambka 77, Thompson 93. 

9. EMPORIA STATE (KAN.) (280) 
Zyder 22, Brinsko 45, 
Szymanski 65, Demott 67, 
DePase 81. 

10. EASTERN ILLINOIS (285) 
Hooe 68, Mayse 23, Stirrepp 29, 

11. 
12. 
13 . 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 

Fehrenbacher 75, Powers 90. 
HARDING , (ARK.) 
WHITWORTH (WASH.) 
HOWARD PAYNE (TEX.) 
SOUTHWESTERN LOUISIANA 
YANKTON (S.D.) 
OKLAHOMA BAPTIST 
WAYNE STATE (NEB.) 
KEARNEY STATE (NEB.) 
OSHKOSH STATE (WIS.) 
NORTHERN STATE (S.D.) 
TRENTON STATE (N.J.) 
CUMBERLAND (KY.) 
WESTMINSTER (MO.) 
GANNON (PA.) 
ST. AMBROSE (IOWA) 
PRINCIPIA (ILL.) 
ST. JOHN'S (MINN.) 
OMAHA (NEB.) 
LYNCHBURG (VA.) 
GRACELAND (IOWA) 

312 
331 
332 
341 
418 
468 
486 
506 
524 
527 
539 
573 
583 
596 
636 
657 
682 
684 
790 
831 



I 
I 
I' 

I 

', 

PREVIOUS TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL MEDAL WINNERS 

1956 

First Place •••••••••.••...• South Dakota State 71 
Second Place ••••••••••••••• Fort Hays State (Kan.) 88 
Third Place •••••••••••••••• Howard Payne (Tex.) 94 

1. Ray Manion, Redlands (Calif.) 
2. Billy Tidwell, Emporia State (Kan.) 
3. Bill Dunlap, Fort Hays State (Kan.) 
4. Howard Meincke, Roanoke (Va.) 
5. Donald Brooksiek,South Dakota State 
6. Paul Whitely, Moorhead State (Minn.) 
7. Don Shepard, Howard Payne (Tex.) 
8. Carl Sucht, Fort Hays State (Kan.) 
9. Art Dunn, Emporia State (Kan.) 

10. Carl Deaton, Moorhead State (Minn.) 
11. Louis Hayes, Howard Payne (Tex.) 
12. Paul Wood, Oklahoma Baptist 
13. Kenton Bishop, South Dakota State 
14. Jim Schiender, South Dakota State 
14. Bill Gallaher, San Diego State (Calif.) 

1957 

First Place ••••.•...••••.•. Howard Payne (Tex.) 45 
Second Place ..••.•........• South Dakota State 64 
Third Place •••••••••••...•• Oklahoma Baptist 93 

1. Don Brooksiek,South Dakota State 
2. Fred Sandoval, Western Illinois 
3. Bill Dunlap, Fort Hays State (Kan.) 
4. Bill Gallaher, San Diego State (Calif.) 
5. Thom3s O'Riordan, Idaho State 
6. Dewey Pistulka, South Dakota State 
7. Paul Sanders, Westminster (Mo.) 
8. Willie Myers, Howard Payne (Tex.) 
9. Ed Pabisak, San Diego State (Calif.) 

10. Ray Manion, Redlands (Calif.) 
11. Daniel Ryan, Western Illinois 
12. Don Shepard, Howard Payne (Tex.) 
13. Louie Hayes, Howard Payne (Tex.) 
14. Kenton Bishop, South Dakota State 
15. Bob Pullig, Howard Payne (Tex.) 

1958 

First Place •..••.•.•.•••.•• Emporia State (Kan.) 
Second Place •.••..•.•••.•.• South Dakota State 
Third Place •..•.•••..•.•••• Oklahoma Baptist 

1. Ed Vander Heuvel, Central Michigan 
2. Thomas O'Riordan, Idaho State 
3. Paul Whitely, Emporia State (Kan.) 
4. Dennis Matheson, Emporia State (Kan.) 
5. Willie Myers, Howard Payne (Tex.) 

49 

67 
73 
77 

22:42.3 
22:43 
23:10 
23:15 
23:20 
23:27 
23:37 
23:40 
23:42 
23:45 
23:47 
23:48 
23:57 
24:03 
24:03 

21:08 
21:10 
21:13 
21:27 
21:28 
21:40 
21:50 
22:02 
22:03 
22:07 
22:10 
22:15 
22:16 
22:25 
22:27 

20:55.6 
21:04 
21:34 
21:35 
21:38 



1 
') 
· ~ . 

3 
l" 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
ll 
12 ~ 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
lS 
19 
20 
21 
:22 
23 
24 
2.5 
26 
27 
215 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Purpura, G::.ry 
Pmrell, Ar-nold 
Letts s Greg 
\:iakkurj_, Eric 
'fhomas J chn 
Hodney:.- Cal"l 
Johnsen;; Doug 
Oelrichs; Harvey 
HilJj .. ams Hick 
Hinder; Lon 
Sm4-Gh!f Tim 
Andel~son, Dick 
Horgan, Dan 
Bu.t't 9 Steve.: 
Dout,hit.? Doug 
Gallaghe:f·l' Pat. 
Stan:(j_eld, Rich 
HcPhGl~son, ~z-v.c~B 

Johanson, Jon 
Goble 51 R.odn.e;r 
Gill:1.spie:- John 
Casteel, V:Lc 
'vialker~ Ed 
Hagee:> Bruce 
Stacy, Lcri.-.Jel1. 
Ev.a:rett, Hike 
Pa:esons, St. eve 
Hyde, V ern.e 
H:.U~er, Dan 
Fre.sen..,., Robert. 
Dole:; Paul 
LaBahn -~ C m." 1 

CROSS COUN'I'rt.Y l3ET 

Easte:m Oroegc;n CoJJ_.;-.,gG 
Oregon Col.l0g<J cf Educat5.on 
E:ast.e:.:n C!'egon College 
Sou.the:cn Oregon Co:.:.J.cge 
George Fox 
v>(:}eon. l ·ollege or' 1G.UCatim'l 
Sou-th.ei·n Oregon College 
Sotri:.he:r·~, Oregon CollegG 
So1..rth 'Cl-J~1 Oregon Col:l.ege 
Eastern O:regon ColJ.ege 
Easter·:n ili'egon CoJ.l.:::ge 
St.;i~rt.hf)ri1 Ol ... e.gon Colleg3 
C1:·egon 'I'echn..i.cal Ins'0i'i:.ute 
GeoJ:"g 4~ i7oJ-~ 

East.c:.'n O:r0gon Col:l.Gge 
O:r'ego:n 'I'·~Ct'ill:Lcal ln.erGt t,1.::tc 
Sotrthe:t)ll 0r'ego!1 Col~Lcge 
fi£>ego." 'i7~:: dmi.cd.J. Jnsti:c:cl·~e 
Oregon Co:Lleg.~ of Edu~.;at.:..on 
Oregon College cf Edu.catio."l 
Oregon Cu].l:.!:g~a ~ .... t E:.~.tlca·[~io:a 

Or·er~on Ccl:.egc:: oi.' Edttca·tiol'l 
Orego:n CoJ.lego of Edu{.~.a:don 
Geo~g;e I~o:.:'-= 
E&.st.er-:.·1 Oro~~on Cr;,,J.L:(~;:~ 
Eas·Ger·:r~ Orego!1 ColJ_e[~O 
Oregon Technical Im;·~~:i:i',ute 
G·eorgv. F'c~: 
O;re.gor! ~~oc!. nj,.ce.1. It1stitt:~tc 
G·e r·g~ I~c:;z 

G.:~>:)rge l'i"u~i: 

Geor•ge J?cx 

Southern Oregon College /~.0 
Eastez·n O:t•egon Co.1leg3 hO 
Oregon College of Education 68 
George Fox 101 
Oregon T cdmical Ins·d.t.u'Ge 103 

21 ~20 

22 ~09 
22 : 1'{ 
22 ~ 2L!. 
22;1(1 
22:.3S 

22:5!.: . 
.22:56 
23: Of:: 
23:11 . 
2.3:29 
23 :i.~E 
23 ;5(1 

21~zl;, 

2L.~: lt; 
24:1S 
24 :3: 
24. ~ 31' 
2!:.~5~: 

25 :OS' 
25 :2c· 
25 :5~1 

2.· _,., 
~D! .L I 

26! 5~: 
26 : 5~1 

27:30 
27 ~ 5t· 
28:2S, 
;~9 :o~: 

32:21' 

Course; Distance - hillyc 



1 
2o 
3 
I~ 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
ll 
1.2~ 

13 
l4 
15 
16 
17 
JB 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
.30 
31 
32 

Purpur a, Gary 
PovJell, Arnold 
Lgtts! Greg 
v! al-ikur•i , Eri (: 
Thomas~ J olli! 
Rodney!' Caz."'l 
~Johnson.; Doug 
Oe:ldchJ:l Harve~r 
Hilliams :. -Rick 
m.ncte!l Lon. 
Smith!) Tim 
Anderson., Dick 
Ho::e gan, Dan 
Butt~ Steve 
Dout.hit, Doug 
Gallaghe:t-.., Pat 
Stanfield.., Rich 
1·1cPherson,:. I3r·uce 
Johanson, Jon 
Goble~ Rodney 
G:Ulispi e, John 
Casteel., Vie 
vl allcer ~ Eel 
Hagee, 3ruce 
Stacy, L.ov,rell 
Evere'l., t, r·tlJ~a 
Parsons, S·~eve 

Hyde, Verne 
Hiller, Dan 
Fraser;~ Robert. 
Dole; Paul. 
IaBalli"l; Ca:Pl 

CROSS COUNTRY 1381' 

Eas·C..:.rm Oregon College~ 
OrGgor.!. Coll·::;gc of .. I~ci-~~l!c~tic:n 
&:.stezon Oregm1. C;)lJ..ege 
Sotlthen1 Ore.go:n CoJ~ege 
Geol,.g{; Fox 
O;.,r.,,,rfo"?'l (',-,ll,pc•o o f' ~,.;;,ro,:,•:-~ 0'•1 
~ ~:,., ..... v.._; ~b\... - ~ .... u.t,... ...... ..,,J.. r._ 

Southe:.:·n Oregon CoD.ege 
Southe:nl 0r>'3go __ CollGg:-:~ 

3outhm-·~ l O:cegm~ C:::llog::: 
Eas'i:.er!1 O:tegon Col1egc; 
Easte:r·r~ Or!egon Co1logo 
Southe:.'n Oregon Co1J.eBG 
Oregon Techn:Lcal Inst,i'i:.ute 
G;;:orge Fox 
Eastm.•n d--rego:a Goll13gB 
01 .. egon T~cP..l1ica1 Instit,ute 
Southern Ol~egon College 
o-regon '!?eclm:l.cal Ins·citi.lt.e 
Oregon CoJ.l oge of Ed·~lcatj_on 
Oregon Col:Lege of Educe:c:l.on 
Oregon College o:f Edu0a-cion 
Or0gon College oi' Education 
Ore?,;ort Collage of Educa:i:-ioa 
Geo:.:ge Fox 
Eastern Oregon Colleg~ 
Eastcn.:i:\ Oregon Colleg.~; 

o:c.::.;gon TGdm:l.ca.L Ins·::. :iJ .. :xt:.e 
Geoz·go :.,ox 
Oregcr1 
l'rsolqgl~ 

G:.;o:>ge 
o.zorgc 

·ecchnical Inst.ittri:~ ~.; 
Fe:..~ 
. .., 
~·ox 

21 : 20 
22::09 
22~17 

2.2~2l: 
22:3( 
22:3S 
22 ~4-5 
22;51:. 
22:5E 
23 :Ctf; 
23~11 
2:3:25• 
23:l>t 
23:50 
2!-:..: lCt 
21-{. : 1; .. 
24:1E: 
2~.~1s· 

24:T~· 
24:3/' 
2h: 5 :;-~ 

25:09 
25:2c· 
25 :57' 
26~11' 
26~5~: 
26~ 5~ 1 

27;30 
27: 5t· 
28!;~s~ 

29 :o~; 
3;~ ~2'? 

Southern Oregon College 40 
East,el:''H Oregon Collego Lt.O 
Oregon CoD_ege of Education . 68 
Geor ge Fox 101 
Oregon Technical Infrsi;~l.r~c 103 

l\'fr,·'• e ~ Tlfll '' -[FC. o·r"'·'- o·~' t:' oc ~, ~ "> ~ 1 ° h h • ' 1~....,. (., ~ . !' --!. , .. d .. "' .:: .-:J • p..;.s:ceo :..:: ao ~ ,Ju·c f.Gceuse "-J.s na.me UBS nD·c on 
the o:ff:I.ci.s1 el:2.g:~·bil i ty lis·q coC\ch&s en"c1:r) , t .H? c.bo•r0 

i . ··" .. 1 • • • 1'::> ' scor~ng wms compute0 Wl~~out hlm~ ~ach rurtnsr below him was 
moved up one pl~c0. 



NAn nTsr ·TcT 2 crm-.scomnnY GHn. i' ·'FTON~B1P 

TFAV .,..IF.STTLTS: 
..t • - ""'a--=· ca:w::HliOO~ 

1 L~t-rls and Cla rk College 6{] 
'2... Sou-thern Or.egon College 7' 
7 ED.st~rn Oregon Colleg~ 8 
'f ~-.,7.-llamett.~ University 98 
s Nor·th~1est r:!azar®ne College 110 
;- Oregon College of Ec'u.cution 1.33 
7 G~orge Fox College 20u 
g Coll~ge of Ic~ho 212 
1 Linfield College 214 
1;:} Pacific TYni ve:rsity 232 

INDIVIDUAL Rf~HLTS: 
~- 11' =tz+e ,~~dOO ..... :;..Q' 

1 u Ga~- Purpura EOC 
2 o D~nis Hcindoo IITNC 
J.. David Fix l&C 
L ._. Ted "Dorrn~n UtC 
5o Carl ~odney OCE 
6" Arnold Pow~ll OCF. 
7 " Doug Johnson SOC 
8, ~'ik Oft SOC 
9, !Jff.trk ~' ndel I&C 
10o John Thomas GF 
llo D~vid ~tei~~e W 
12 o Hal Perki.Yls NNC 
.. -3 o Lon Hinde F.OC 
J.1 o Greg LC!t ts EOC 
15., Ron Ru.·l:.ler CI 

6o Tom r-·:sE'terson I&C 
17 o Rric ;vakkuri SOC 
l 8a Rick ':Jilliarns SOC 
19.. Leonard Valdez ~~ 
20., Rick Sp.nrber ':l 
21, 'l'im ~mi th EOC 
22o Russ Branson ~OC 
23., G~ry Horrell •:J 
24" Steve Foster ?,TJIJC 
25" .i ohl'l Steinke ioJ 
26g 'li.ck Anderson SOC 
27o Steve Butt GF 
28" Cal Sumn~r L.~C 
29., ~--ike ·,restfall L 
) 0? Eill Holly P 
31., ~Tarvey Or-:lrich SOC 

20~1.,2,1 
21:04 
21:11 
21:.35 
21 :46 
21:L7 
21:l1B 
21:L9 
21:.50 
2"i oSf} 
22:00 
22:02 
22:05 
22:10 
22:15 
22:17 
22:28 
22:28 
22:28 
22:29 
22~33 
22:35 
22:38 
22:50 
22:53 
22:57 
2'3:03 
23:03 
23:06 
23~08 
23:09 

32 a 
33o 
3ho 
35., 
36,. 
37. 
38o 
39o 
bo .. 
; .. 
L).l. o 

h2" 
h3u 
Hio 
45o 
L.6o 
iJ7 0 

L8n 

Paul Fdl·rmrds 
All::m ··Jal ton 
Don t( e11'9r 
,Ton ,Tohanson 
D:: ve Grip,;onis 
-r.d -.,J~J1l3c~ 

!111 en F.-a rn<!:Y' 
Doug Dou thi -~ 
Gary Hills 
Mike Reeder 
V cn"k 'Zi.~gleY" 
Vic C~steen 

E<1 :.~7o JJ~e r 
Tom Rohlffs 
'l':d Pobinson 
:-cott ;,rrenn 
?rue<? Y. mge<:l 
·.f!oPen Ro"W"l.~nd 
T(en Hunt 
p,,b ~·'ayf:l eld 

!·Jf:llly !-'oore 
J i i11 :?hne±Ye!' 
.J olm Bing han~ 

:O'ike Dosier 
Ted Pzn.·k~r 
~~~rn Hyde 
Bruce Do'l e 

Hm..;ard Story· 
Ci!.lrl LaB!!hne 

L 23;10 
T.&C 23~13 
~,JNC 23:11.! 
OCE 23~26 
~-~t 23:39 
h' 23~h7 
l\1r.'C 23 :48 
EOC 23 :53 
m.Jc 23 :58 
l&C 23:59 
P 2lr~C6 
OCF 2L~07 
OCF' 2L:31 
1 2In4"t 
cr 21.1 :h7 
CT 25:08 
GF 2~ ;11-... 
P 2S~16 
CT 25 :19 
p 25~19 
NKC 25:31 
L 25:47 
CI 2$:49 
!, 26~53 
TJ 27 :08 
cw 27: "31 

p ~8:39 
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i:J"CtTir:'.R~ Sunshine m ?•'P.: 73 tJ!)'iJi1~:r ~ fi:llly ; Fil"!il 

I NDT\TIDUAL RF.STTLTS: 

1JO).TI.d Fix Y~c l9:12o8 
Ted Dol"'r•a.n T('"' ....,.t ·!.\..1 19:23 
HBrk r.cmdc~l Ifl:G 19~31 
Allan ~'Jalton 'UHJ 20!12 
IV! ike Reeder Tl!tG 20~25 
lloh:n Thomas GF 20~3L 
B111 Holly p 20:1Jl 
Tom Vcu=d;t~r·sm1 Ir~c 20:!~3 
Bi.r.y~n Layco~ I!~C 20 : 5"~ 

1Ti>!r.n Jone;s Ti~:C 20:5'6 
(10) St.~V@ Butt GF 20:5'8 
( S·Gelv~ Coop;:> I' Tl!C 21:03 
fl l) r·"il<e 1<T~~ stf"~ 11 1 21:!!0 

Cl:i.f f Johar:nf' !' P. I&C 21 :1.rO 
(lL2) Mark 21. ~gl~r p 21:h0 
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I ."R~tiTS Aim CLARK COT,t~GE !5" 
LINF1F:LD \:01I,WGF. 81 
GEOR.GF. FOX COU,'RGR 82 
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18, (15") i\(-'lith a:oh!'lson 
19. (16) Ben St~e!le 
20 6> {17) Bob c~n"l"€1111 
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22 ~ Andy ~~H~l~ 

23 . {1.9) Gary Defolo 
22, $ (20) Dave> 'fill~ land 
25' .. (21) Bab Re·.ris 
26o (22) .Jim Scha.ef'f@l" 
27 .. (23) 'Bob "P ·!·as~r> 
28o (2lr) l ee ~·r:tllccx 

29. (25) Ca-rl L<:!!b~hn 

30. (26) Randy Ro~~·tson 
:.n ~ (27) Gal'"y Hughes 
32o (28) Gf' Ol"P-:El Jensen 

( 1 - 2 - 3 - b - 5) 
(11 - 13 - 1L - 21 - 22) 
( 6 - 10 - lF ~ 23 - 25) 
( 1 - 12 - 16 - 2h - 26) 
(1~ - 17 - 19 ~ 20 - 28) 
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~--~-~ t;)~ 4:( 
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